
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, S
POB, E TO W LINE OF SR-47, SW AL
207.20 FT, W 746.50 FT TO W LINE

BBL MANAGEMENT SERVICES , INC
PO BOX 3823
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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BLDG:2:1: EDGE MH

HX Base Yr

1510 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 06 ASB SHINGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,574 95.0400 106.44 167,537 1940 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1500

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 103,779

FCP 260 25 65 4,497

FOP 30 30 9 623

1,790 1,574 108,899

BAS= W18 S51 E15 FOP= S5 E6 N5 W6$ E15 N6 E9 N14 W9 N18 FCP=
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 200

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 3.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,500.00 15,500.00 52,700


